
CDBG Housing Region Administrators 

Northwest Region: Ashland, Bayfield, Burnett, Douglas, Iron, Rusk, Price, Sawyer, Taylor and Washburn Counties. 
Administrator: 

Sheldon Johnson 
Northwest Regional Planning Commission 

Spooner, WI 54801 
Contact Information: 715.635.2197 or Sjohnson@nwrpc.com 

Northwoods Region: Forest, Florence, Langlade, Lincoln, Menominee, Oconto, Oneida, Shawano and Vilas 
Counties. 

Administrator: 
Kaytlin Gabrielson 
BG & Associates 

Bear Creek, WI 54922 
Contact Information: 715.752.4620 or kgabrielson1@gmail.com 

West Central Region: Barron, Buffalo, Chippewa, Clark, Dunn, Eau Claire, Pepin, Pierce, Polk, and St. Croix 
Counties. 

Administrator: 
Jessica Mudgett 

Chippewa County Housing Authority 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 

Contact Information: 715.726.7935 or jmudgett@chippewacountywi.gov 
Central Region: Adams, Green Lake, Juneau, Marathon, Marquette, Portage, Waupaca, Waushara, and Wood 
Counties. 

Administrator: 
Julie Oleson 

Juneau County Housing Authority 
Mauston, WI 53948 

Contact Information: 608.847.7309 or joleson.jcha@gmail.com 
Northeastern Region: Brown, Calumet, Door, Fond du Lac, Kewaunee, Manitowoc, Marinette, Outagamie, 
Sheboygan, and Winnebago Counties. 

Administrator: 
Todd Mead 

Brown County Planning Department 
Green Bay, WI 54305 

Contact Information: 920.448.6480 or todd.mead@browncountywi.gov 
Southwest Region: La Crosse, Crawford, Grant, Green, Iowa, Jackson, Monroe, Richland, Trempealeau, Vernon, 
and LaFayette Counties. 

Administrator: 
Sara Berger 

Couleecap Inc. 
La Crosse, WI 54601 

Contact Information: 608.632.6512 or sara.berger@couleecap.org 
Southern Region: Columbia, Dodge, Jefferson, Kenosha, Ozaukee, Racine, Rock, Sauk, Walworth, and 
Washington Counties. 

Administrator: 
Kari Justmann 

MSA Professional Services 
Beaver Dam, WI 53916 

Contact Information: 1.800.552.6330 or kjustmann@msa-ps.com 
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